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MAIN POOL

LAGOON POOL

THE SANDBOX RESTAURANT
SANDBOX POOL DECK
BEACH ACTIVITIES HALE
HONOIKI BEACH

ABIZIA GYM

TOWEL HALE

KAMANI COVE

KAULU HALE

1101-1114
1001-1014
901-914
801-812
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15
16
17
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19

LEOLANI COVE

ORGANIC CHEF GARDEN
HANALEI ROOM

KOLEA ROOM

KUKUI ROOM

NEIGHBORS CAFE
GOODTHINGS SHOP

PU’U POA/FORT ALEXANDER
RECEPTION (9TH FLOOR)

19

NORTH
ELEVATOR

-1

NS

’.-q 301-319 |

201-220
101-119

4y

701-724
601-626
501-527
401-426

th

21

23
24

26
27

26

27

‘OHI'A SPACE (10TH FLOOR)
KOA SPACE (10TH FLOOR)
MILO ROOM (10TH FLOOR)
CONCIERGE

WELINA TERRACE
BAMFORD WELLNESS SPA
VITALITY KAUA'I

ANATOMY GYM

THE JUICE BAR

1115-1124
1015-1027
915-928

m SOUTH ELEVATOR P

29 HALA WELLNESS STUDIO
30 ADULT POOL

31 1 KITCHEN BAR

32 1 KITCHEN RESTAURANT
33 PUBLIC BEACH ACCESS
34 SEEDLINGS BASECAMP
35 WAI'OLI COOL TREATS
36 THE SANDBOX BAR

PRINCEVILLE MAKAI GOLF CLUP 1.2 Ml AWAY
FOR GOLF, TENNIS, PICKELBALL

9TH 10TH
FL. FL.

NEED HELP?
TEXT US 808.431.3526






